
Ech. : 1/100         

Projet d'une villa
Plan du sous-sol
Coupe A-A

N

Exemple; permis de construire en sanction définitive

Date :      
Lieu :   
Modification :   

Ech. : 1/100         

Projet d'une villa
Plan du sous-sol
Coupe A-A

N

Exemple; permis de construire en sanction définitive

Date :      
Lieu :   
Modification :   

Ech. : 1/100         

Projet d'une villa
Plan du sous-sol
Coupe A-A

N

Exemple; permis de construire en sanction définitive

Date :      
Lieu :   
Modification :   

12

Boiler

A
A

1200

Local technique
SN: 6.7 m2

Espace de rangement
SN: 37.1 m2

Buanderie
SN: 6.5 m2

Stockage bois
SN: 6.7 m2

Cave
SN: 6.3 m2

Tableau électrique

Canalisation EC

71
0

15 14

13

40 901 12 207 40

11

40
10

0
15

51
5

40
60

219,5 12 219,5 12 438 12 207

30
3,

5
12

31
4,

5

Terrain naturel
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